Switch

[

Uriin

RUIJIE-REYEE MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 MULTI MOD
SFP MODUL

RUIJIE-REYEE MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 SINGLE MOD
SFP MODUL

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES206GS-P 4XGE-2XGE GIGABIT
54W SMART POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GS-P 8XGE-2XGE/1XGE
SFP 120W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES216GC 16XGE F.GIGABIT
NETWORK SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE EST350-V2 5GHZ (5KM) KABLUSUZ
AKTARICI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-8GT2SFP-P 8XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 125W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES220GS-P 16XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK 256W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES228GS-P 28 PORT 24XGE-
2XGE/SFP 370W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-24GT4SFP-P 24XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 370W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-POE-AF15 GIGABIT PASIF POE
ENJEKTOR

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS-PA120-48 48V/120W
DINRAIL POWER ADAPTOR

Marka

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

29,21 USD

32,87 USD

62,25 USD

97,08 USD

102,25
usb

160,68
usb

191,57
usb

200,85
usb

276,04
usb

342,22
usb

12,45 USD

72,05 USD



RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GC-LP 8XGE-2XGE UPLINK
70W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS-PA240-48 48V/240W
DINRAIL POWER ADAPTOR

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-4GT2SFP-HP 4XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 120W END. POE
SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-8GT4SFP-HP 8XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W END. POE
SWITCH

RUIJIE RG-NBS3100-48GT4SFP-P 48XGE-4XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

100,42
usb

107,25
usb

229,24
usb

376,60
usb

674,61
usb



